May 31 2024 (10:37) India Rail Info

Howrah - Bikaner SF Special (Via Lucknow)/02371x - COVR - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction
33h 40m - 1930 km - 26 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 08:15 0 |1 0 81 |12 [ER
2 DGR |Durgapur 10:11 10:13 2m |3 |1 157 |84 |73 |ER
3 ASN  |Asansol Junction 10:43 10:48 5m |0 |1 199 (52 [106 |ER
4 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 11:55 12:00 5m (3 |1 257 |73 |232 [ECR
5 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:45 14:50 5m |1 |1 458 |103 |109 |ECR
6 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |15:30 15:32 2m [0 |1 527 |67 |[100 [ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 17:35 17:55 20m (6 |1 663 |3 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB  |VaranasiJunction 19:00 19:15 15m (0 |1 681 |61 |77 |NR
9 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 21:20 21:25 5m [0 |1 809 (64 (97 [NR
Junction
10 [AME [Amethi 21:58 22:00 2m [0 |1 844 (66 (100 [NR
11 [RBL Rae Bareli Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |0 |1 904 |39 |112 |[NR
12 [LKO  [Lucknow Charbagh NR |01:00 01:10 10m |6 (2 982 |69 |124 |NR
13 |BE Bareilly Junction 04:35 04:37 2m (0 |2 1217 |54 |169 |[NR
14 |MB Moradabad Junction 06:17 06:25 8m [0 |2 1307 |57 |[193 |NR
15 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 08:53 08:55 2m (0 |2 1448 |22 (217 |INR
16 [DLI Old Delhi Junction 09:50 10:05 15m (0 |2 [1469 (30 (219 [NR
17 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 10:33 10:35 2m |0 |2 |1483 |64 |217 [NR
18 |GGN |Gurgaon 10:51 10:53 2m |0 |2 1500 |68 |214 [NR
19 |[RE Rewari Junction 11:38 11:41 3m 2 1551 (80 [242 |[NWR
20 |MHRG |Mahendragarh 12:19 12:21 2m |0 |2 1601 |68 262 |[NWR
21 |[LHU |LoharuJunction 12:57 13:00 3m (0 |2 1642 (67 NWR
22 |SDLP |Sadulpur Junction 13:45 13:50 5m [0 (2 [1692 |77 NWR
23 |[CUR |Churu Junction 14:35 14:45 10m (0 |2 1750 |64 |286 |NWR
24 |RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 15:25 15:30 5m |0 |2 1793 |56 NWR
25 (RJR Rajaldesar 15:48 15:50 2m (0 |2 1810 |83 |307 |NWR
26 |[SDGH |SriDungargarh 16:24 16:26 2m |0 |2 1857 |90 |272 [NWR
27 |NPS |Napasar 16:57 16:59 2m |0 |2 1903 |29 |237 |NWR
28 |BKN [Bikaner Junction 17:55 0 |2 1930 |- NWR

May 31 2024 (10:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




